10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

A &#HF 3

i

553

B

e BN B

M H O

& 20k
S B

H
Bl

53
T

mE HS3 M

O OO GE

Bl I A

St
P

SH RE BEH
b

= 0

B
E®

o
et

0 B¥ A0 EB B

00 fm R
R

5 >
i
&

=H

B B ¥

8 >t

E >3 HbE

H= =
Rt =
I |

RS R
e X<t

\
/

ul}
=

IR

ot

= 4

E)

e mWE WM

REHE XU
H o3}

TN
oo M

g S
>t

St IN

=k

Tt &

\
cl

S5

bl
A2 g

|4

8 o
&

Kb

%

(W]
(<]

g B
>|>\ \r
Z )

aim |

(LS

(5B

BA%E
(F%8

( f2fE

(R=R
(IR
( REB

(#1%

NTTEBER

NIBETEEG
BARBRE

NERDIST
M/BASE
B2
REHAS
I VN
JaFJr
BAi

HRE

BRIEARE
BEKRE

RIS

SABIO

FIRFFRARE

EA)

=E:ER

RRAR

AFTE

WET 2057

BER
PIAEISEY

RIAFEER

BEYI

+/ \FRA0ERTT

)

)

)

s

g} |8

HE Mk ED

m g

aff >
HE MmN

00} ant
71 i

*@

|E
il

S oy

553

3

i a

[1] ant

WS B

an S

&
E S
>R

5

= —
am =

553

EHEB B
S 2

=

B B B

ot

Y

&

HE B> B8 ME

GE]
@ >

RE

| imt

SRk

G

o

Th

20
EN
&u

&

2

§o 2

3
6

e

b oo
I

=i

> 11

it

& &

o >t e

\r
L

5

>t Bt

RFAR )

RBABRSK )

RIRAI2
TSR
REAY
BAKBAS

BRER )
PEAN )
FEHRA
woHsEo>T

ISR )
EEDST

BEEFIX
SPH K-
OK'I )
SEEESR )
IARYIR )
hoRE )

NBHEO ST )
FHEDPER

BLEBRNAMSR )
Gleam )
RIBXKZF )

DYF1—BAEP )

E%-M¥ﬁ957)
HHEREROBIST

NHHODST )

NPI¥AE—ER
ShRIRESR

BBES )

BBRE )

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49



{JJI g g i(ﬁ%ﬁ D5F1-BAEP ) — % g g ﬁ(awg BEaRE )
BB RS g b - BB R Eom sz
% = ;f_ fg(@m ZERO - i ’Sﬂﬂzg ji?‘?; (mre SSOTA )
DR R B xn xmmEms ) -~ B BB ER L )
gttg Ejé g(am$§ AARBEADS Jod b ki g :‘5% :% (BiE SR )
XA e Xeme mbmg e 11 e B E 3y ooraerer)
W _ o EE BT ) ~ BN BT ey fow )
02 B sus@Esm - w2 P Biem ol STO)
% g; gaii (o = —fgle ) ........ g % ?2 % (BazE FHERAZFE )
BB 2% wmm oossryioones ) = wor = ewa serEsm )
X E 5 ER AmOST - ~EEE T PEDET
E B b R (o EESREAR ) L DEE Bims +ummms )
Doxom 5o BIPS, - B oE s g o UPEAE )
A JPN- e R R R R Noo mrl (Rw RemEER )
qul ‘&ZKB ;;E; gﬁa EHERF Jowd P4 P e ;i! %;’ % Eg(gjf PN )
;Jé E 72 i(fa‘?f_ P;S'JA— TR S E ?é g‘iﬁg (=8  3vHO55T)
MmE gy BESE L DB E R G RBwkER )
A 11z P B2 2 2t Uac )
2B (anE mBEEER ) -3 BB e 19777 )
58 2 Tn weosoy - L RZ Zins vy )
o P s NTTEER ) -2 2R B mm mmAz )

......... g E 93; ';F’E(m@g BAREAS )




99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

S
HE TR B

N B8

B=

553

W

i %
£ %
B &
=)

B &

=
i

<

8%
fm >t

K

= i
E

St o
&

=+
=
=[]

i

/B %
24 >t

i s

B

s BB E
HE W& A

of ol >t

<0

>t

Fr Rk

iy
RS >H N>

m OBt >t
H g

Rl
=

iz

)
16

>t &Y
0 H 3

Bt

Pt FR

U

s =l
=03

O A\

0% OF

e

8

& 1

8!

Hat >+

3 g R

i

\r
/

>+
KaH
=1

Xt

Gl

LR

BWE &

el

( D3R

(B%

(BiFE

NTTEB=R

Lit.

AFTE

KPERE
T-bonds

PRRFE

M/BASE

D9Fa1—-1EP

BARARBEKRE
IRYDIX

BHRER2ER

BN sFILRLY

RAEHAS
BIERE

BHKRE

RbEK

EARM®EM

MARU SPORTS
LEGARQ

SIBBESK

&
i)

EAFRAS

ARUIEER

JNOmER

RIAFEER

)

)

Of b b

~

{080

o

B

3t 58

clt 0t

W& AT

N G

Ed
& o

B>t
rai]
R
& M

H=

AT >

EH NS

Bt
1%

B

i

&

B

B O EE.H% X DR

St 8%

S me

B BH

el 0%

>t

g BR S o
>t RO

&

h'

E3
ot 8

+

B &
6 &

E

1=

2

+

(£

3=

R 10

53

t

w2

i of

2t

S
QA

28 &H

B &S

>® O B> BN AW

i

\

s/

1}
[T}

\
i

i TR

> S8

b s

et M€ B IR

Z0 &

0 >

(8F

(eIl
axsE

( KB
(thifE

(RR

BHE

at

WELL TRADE 7077H

REBRF

RAFESK

RFAR

MEBBIER

EeEn
=BO357

D5+ —1EP

wsWUOST
Net-in

AVE: VN

vYS

RERAR

SHEESK

INEGRDST
[EPS=pNE

BEAZ
BAKERS

BURSK

3VY0

PERESK

VEE ANk )

JN—F STC

J\BHBE
TR

FEPER

NT TREARR
mPIo>7

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147



148 | A _ B mm osra-erer) o X8 BAR (ng NTTEEA ) 172
149 2B 28 (o qomxy - -2 R B T Jozurn ) 173
150 & B % (@m0 swmmsn - LB B S gy BEITT )7
152 %‘ 7T % T e EEED ) - E I 5 g(i%jf 8IS ) 176
153 0 0 FR(EE B el b e BN AR (s pmky ) 477
150 2 2 H Zwo BEERTIT e 1 e B E D ese RusEsR ) 178
155 o B B/T (mma mrsmgsi) MBRR S mm wE21557) 179
156 E’é Ig fg @ﬁﬁ% B 2 e ) g :?E < i(aw@ BAGKEAE ) 180
157 % z i é(%ﬁ gzﬁi’g? - g%ﬁ g é(%%’i PTRAH—Bi ) 181
150 £ B BB (sass BAGEAR i 1 R £ 0B D imx 3%9oz ) 183
160 O il %ﬁ o e ! — ;Ei, a E g(gwg SEEESK ) 184
161 2 2 ¥ Z(Es musk ) o2 BB R g EEE) 485
162§ g & L (BB BnEs P S S S S g i 2 Z(wm sABO ) 186
163 B X B L (hie mExz - CBE B T am w187
16a £ B = T xm rmmm - Too 2 0 (ome mosEden) 188
165 o B 0 B (mm mmAZ e - B oM D (e mmAy ) 180
166 2 A W mE BEEEER ) *é i gﬂg (BB, EAPER ) 490
167 B8 B By 2ET07 . 0k S BE MmN eremwsr) 191
168 3 Z S Nixn  ormmxm " - ENR S mw wmAR ) 192
169 & 4 2 X (8 amoST ) 2 X sk ssTo57 ) 193
170 3.7 § RS AERGBE )i - B g }% ® (RB H/GRRERST ) 194
171 5 2 B8 s smmAs e -2 8 % Zer wmEEEOST) 195

_________ Bl v I 724 )’T(?\%B Up Rise ) 196

......... AN W B 3 KR one team




1

TPEXR (BF [1 BB 1)

33— kNo. Sa—+F BO1a—k B0O2a— K BO3a— k AO1a—F A02O— b+

E—HE

g4 2
1 2 - 3 15 - 16 33 - 34 51 - 52 65 - 66 83 - 84
2 4 - 5 17 - 18 35 - 36 53 - 54 69 - 10 81 - 88
3 6 - 1 21 - 22 39 - 40 51 - 58 1A - 12 89 - 90
4 9 - 10 23 - 24 41 - 42 59 - 60 75 - 76 92 - 93
5 11 - 12 21 - 28 45 - 46 63 - 64 11 - 18 94 - 95
6 1 - 3 29 - 30 47 - 48 50 - 52 81 - 82 96 - 97
) 4 - 1 20 - 22 35 - 37 53 - b5 68 - 70 83 - 85
8 8 - 10 23 - 25 38 - 40 56 - b8 1A - 13 86 - 88
9 11 - 13 26 - 28 41 - 43 59 - 61 74 - 76 89 - 91
10 14 - 16 29 - 31 44 - 46 62 - 64 11 - 79 92 - 95
11 17 - 19 32 - 34 47 - 49 65 - 67 80 - 82 96 - 98




1

TPEXR (BF [1 BB 1)

33— kNo. A03a—k A04a— K AO5O— AO6O— AO7Ta— AO8O—

E—HE

g4 2
1 100 - 101 113 - 114 131 - 132 149 - 150 163 - 164 181 - 182
2 102 - 103 115 - 116 133 - 134 151 - 152 167 - 168 185 - 186
3 104 - 105 119 - 120 137 - 138 155 - 156 169 - 170 187 - 188
4 107 - 108 121 - 122 139 - 140 157 - 158 173 - 174 190 - 191
5 109 - 110 125 - 126 143 - 144 161 - 162 175 - 176 192 - 193
6 99 - 101 121 - 128 145 - 146 148 - 150 179 - 180 194 - 195
) 102 - 105 118 - 120 133 - 135 151 - 153 166 - 168 181 - 183
8 106 - 108 121 - 123 136 - 138 154 - 156 169 - 1 184 - 186
9 109 - 111 124 - 126 139 - 141 157 - 159 172 - 174 187 - 189
10 112 - 114 121 - 129 142 - 144 160 - 162 175 - 171 190 - 193
11 115 - 117 130 - 132 145 - 147 163 - 165 178 - 180 194 - 196




