







進行予定表 (男子 [1 日目])

⊐	9	S=-1	•	B01⊐-⊦			B02⊐-⊦			B03⊐−ト			A01⊐−ト			A02⊐−ト		
第一試合 審判担当																		
1	2	_	3	15	_	16	33	_	34	51	-	52	65	-	66	83	_	84
2	4	_	5	17	_	18	35	_	36	53	_	54	69	_	70	87	_	88
3	6	_	7	21	_	22	39	-	40	57	_	58	71	-	72	89	_	90
4	9	_	10	23	_	24	41	_	42	59	_	60	75	_	76	92	_	93
5	11	_	12	27	-	28	45	-	46	63	_	64	77	-	78	94	_	95
6	1	_	3	29	_	30	47	_	48	50	_	52	81	_	82	96	_	97
7	4	_	7	20	-	22	35	-	37	53	_	55	68	-	70	83	_	85
8	8	_	10	23	_	25	38	_	40	56	_	58	71	_	73	86	_	88
9	11	_	13	26	_	28	41	_	43	59	_	61	74	_	76	89	_	91
10	14	_	16	29	-	31	44	-	46	62	_	64	77	-	79	92	_	95
11	17	_	19	32	_	34	47	_	49	65	-	67	80	-	82	96	-	98

進行予定表 (男子 [1 日目])

⊐	A03⊐-⊦			A04⊐			A05⊐-⊦			A06⊐−ト			A07⊐-⊦			A08⊐−ト		
第一試合 審判担当																		
1	100	-	101	113	-	114	131	_	132	149	_	150	163	-	164	181	-	182
2	102	-	103	115	-	116	133	-	134	151	-	152	167	-	168	185	-	186
3	104	_	105	119	-	120	137	-	138	155	-	156	169	_	170	187	-	188
4	107	_	108	121	_	122	139	_	140	157	_	158	173	_	174	190	_	191
5	109	_	110	125	_	126	143	_	144	161	-	162	175	_	176	192	_	193
6	99	_	101	127	_	128	145	_	146	148	-	150	179	_	180	194	_	195
7	102	_	105	118	-	120	133	-	135	151	-	153	166	-	168	181	_	183
8	106	_	108	121	-	123	136	-	138	154	-	156	169	-	171	184	-	186
9	109	_	111	124	_	126	139	_	141	157	-	159	172	_	174	187	_	189
10	112	-	114	127	-	129	142	-	144	160	-	162	175	-	177	190	-	193
11	115	_	117	130	-	132	145	_	147	163	-	165	178	-	180	194	_	196